2024/2025

JUPITER ELITE VOLLEYBALL

Club Sponsorship

Jupiter Elite Volleyball Club, also known as Jupiter Elite, is a travel volleyball club based in Jupiter, Florida. It is affiliated with the Jupiter Tequesta Athletic Association, a not-for-profit, volunteer-run, youth sports organization.

Throughout the years, Jupiter Elite has established itself as a top tier club in the Florida Region. It is our goal to continue to develop quality, elite players through hard work and dedication. Sponsorship of the Jupiter Elite Volleyball Club, teams, and its players is critical to the success of our organization and its mission.

Jupiter Elite is a 501 (c) (3) nonprofit organization (Tax ID# 85-8013190383C-1). All donations are eligible for tax deductions. Donations will go towards club expenses, development, growth, scholarships, and opportunities for the organization. Donations are also essential to help keep costs affordable for Jupiter Elite players and their families.

Please fill out the attached forms and return it with your personal, corporate, or business information and a check in the amount of the sponsorship level requested. We appreciate your consideration in helping our organization and supporting the growth and improvement of our players. Checks must be received by September 30, 2024 in order to put the logo on the practice shirts.

Thank you,

Ashley Barron: 11u-14u Director

John Brodner: 15u-18u Director

Jupiter Elite Volleyball Club



JUPITER ELITE VOLLEYBALL

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

GOLD SPONSOR: \$1,000

- Friends of JVC: Thank you recognition on website.
- Recognition on website WITH the link to your website/business.
- Recognition on Jupiter Elite Facebook and Instagram through with content recognition post and story tags.
- LARGE sized Name/Logo on Practice Jerseys distributed out to 75+ players.

SILVER SPONSOR \$500

- Friends of JVC: Thank you recognition on the website.
- Recognition on website WITH the link to your website/business.
- Recognition on Jupiter Elites Facebook and Instagram.
- Small sized Name/Logo on Practice Jerseys distributed out to 75+players.

BRONZE SPONSOR \$250

- Friends of JVC: Thank you recognition on the website.
- Recognition on the website with a link to your website/business.
- Recognition on Jupiter Elites Facebook and Instagram.

FRIENDS OF JVC: \$100

• Thank You recognition on the website.

JUPITER ELITE VOLLEYBALL SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT

| Contact Person: | | |
|---|--------|------|
| Company Name: | | |
| Mailing Address: | | |
| City: | State: | Zip: |
| Phone #: | | |
| E-Mail: | 711 | |
| I wish to sponsor at the following level: add \$ amount | | |
| GOLD: SILVER: BRONZE: Friends of JVC: | | |
| Make checks out to: JTAA | | |
| Mail to: | | |
| c/o Jupiter Volleyball Club | | |
| 355 Country Club Drive | | |
| Tequesta, Florida 33469 | | |
| TAX ID # 8013190383C-1 | | |
| Please email all logos to: jvc@jtaa.org | | |
| Your business tags on Facebook and IG : | | |
| "DEVELOPING QUALITY ELITE PLAYERS THROUGH HARD WORK AND DEDICATION" | | |

Visit us at <u>www.jtaa.org/jvcelite</u> Follow us @Jupiter Elite Volleyball Club on Instagram and Facebook